¥ (A {# Machine body




0 O O O /Machine body

2

oooQg Zloo
Ne [PARTS Ne| | = |QTY 00 DESCRIPTION
1 37007 *[*[ 1 |00 FACE PLATE
2 (33006 «|*| 1 [Dooooo@) SCREW M5X0.8 L=25
3 [37009 *|*| 1 [Dooooo@) SCREW M5X0.8 L=16
4 [37010 *|-| 1 [Doooooo@) ARM COVER PLATE (F)
4 |37752 -|*| 1 [ooooooo@) ARM COVER PLATE (F)
5 (33007 *|*| 2 [Doooooo@)oooo SCREW M5X0.8 L=8
6 (37012 *|*| 1 [Doooooo@) ARM COVER PLATE (R)
7 [37012 ~|*| 1 [Doooooo COVER PLATE
8 | 8040 ~|*| 4 |DooooOOOO SCREW 9/64X40 L=8
9 (33008 ~|*| 1 [DoooooooO SCREW MS5X0.8 L=8
10 (37294 || 1 [Dooooo BED SUPPORT PLATE
11 (33029 || 2 [Dooooooooo SCREW SM15/64X280L=10
12 (37295 || 1 |[Dooo OIL TANK
13 [37016-A | * | *| 1 [ooDoooo@) RUBBER CAP
14 [37136 || 5 [DooooooO SCREW M5X0.8 L=10
15 (33005 *|*| 1 [DoooDo THREAD TAKE-UPCCOVER
16 (37378 || 1 [Dooooo D12 RUBBER CAP
17 |30046 ~|*| 1 [Dooooooo SCREW M4X0.7 L=4
18 (37754 -|*| 1 |[oooooo BUSH




